

Amendment No.

CHAMBER ACTION

Senate

House

.

Representative Lopez-Cantera offered the following:

Amendment (with directory and title amendments)

Remove line(s) 325-345 and insert:

Section 5. The amendment to subsection (1) of s.

D I R E C T O R Y A M E N D M E N T

Remove lines 256-257 and insert:

Statutes, is amended to read:

T I T L E A M E N D M E N T

Remove line(s) 39-45 and insert:

document is recorded; authorizing the Department of Revenue to
adopt

935155

Approved For Filing: 4/28/2009 6:55:04 AM